
Regional Trainers Updated 8-6-14 

Name/Contact Agency Location/Travel Availability Fee 
Becky Bitzer 
rebecca.bitzer@uhsinc.com 
907-717-7800 

North Star 
Behavioral 
Health 

Northern, Western, 
Southeast Alaska 
Can travel 

Flexible None 

Laurie Schaeffer 
lschaeffer@cpgh.org 
907)-714-4793 

Central 
Peninsula 
Hospital 

Soldotna 
Cannot travel 

Only in facility N/A 

Kerrie Carl 
kerriecarl@gmail.com 
907-254-2017 

Klawock 
City School 

Prince of Wales 
Island 
Cannot travel 

Summer only None 

Harry Bradley  
harryb@search.org 
907-966-2514 

SEARCH Southeast Alaska 
Can travel 

Sporadic Not sure 

Yvonne Howard 
Yvonne.howard@tananachiefs.org 
907-547-2307 

Tanana 
Chiefs 
Conference 

Eagle, Alaska 
Can sometimes 
travel 

Limited Yes 

Sean Tomkinson 
sean.tomkinson@comconnections.or
g 
907-821-8092 
 

Community 
Connection 

Prince of Wales 
Island 
Can travel 

Call to schedule Travel, 
material 
expense, and 
$300 a day 

Christopher Evans 
christopher.evans@alaska.gov 
907-543-5200  
 

Department 
of Juvenile 
Justice 

Bethel 
Can travel 

Flexible Unknown 

Sarah Twaddle 
sarah.twaddle@uhsinc.com 
907-268-9585 

North Star 
Behavioral 
Health 

Anchorage 
Can travel 

Varied and 
flexible 

No 

Wendi Shackelford 
wendi.shackelford@gmail.com 
907-632-3619 
 

Magic 
Wand LLC 

Anchorage 
Can travel 

When scheduled Yes. Situation 
dependent 

Corbin Ford 
Corbin_ford@YKHC.org 
907-543-6704 

Yukon-
Kuskokwim 
Health 
Corporation 

South Western 
Alaska 
Can travel within 
region 

Monday-Friday 
8 AM-5 PM 

Yes. Can be 
discussed 
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